Table C.6
Grants awarded for Hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, 2023/2024

£
Grant Amount
Table Soccer Association £14,500.00
Hockey Association £23,363.34
Target Shooting Association £13,406.00
Netball Association £1,901.40
Junior Darts Corporation £60,000.00
Harley Davidson Association £4,000.00
Backgammon Association £20,000.00
Squash Association £10,000.00
Special Olympics Association £2,050.00
Gymnastics Association £2,096.00
Sailing Association £3,000.00
Gibraltar Classic vehicle Association £2,500.00
Eurafrica Trail Event £145.00
Total £156,961.74

Updated 10 January 2024

Source: Ministry of Sport



